

P.O. Box 59017 Knoxville, TN 37950-9017 (865) 524-2911 www.kub.org



Name:

Cureton Park HOA

Acct Number: 6063586263
Billing Date: 12/16/16
Page: 1 of 1

We continue to expand our Web site. View your bill, review rate schedules, and learn about KUB programs and services. Visit www.kub.org.

Bill	Sum	mary
------	-----	------

Previous Amount Due	\$ 45.90
Payments Received	\$ 0.00
Current Charges	<u>\$ 48.15</u>
Amount Due	\$ 94.05

Utility Service: Cureton Park L	n		
Private Lighting	Billing Period: 11/17/16 - 12/16/16	CP	
	1 Lamp Charge(s) - 100W Decorative	· (V#125	\$ 8.57
	Subtotal State Sales Tax	00,123	\$ 8.57
	Total Private Lighting	" CK#125 12/30/16	\$ 0.60 \$ 9.17
	gg	Adjustment Late Fee	\$ 0.46
Private Lighting	Billing Period: 11/17/16 - 12/16/16		
	1 Lamp Charge(s) - 100W Decorative		\$ 8.57
	Subtotal	s	\$ 8.57
	State Sales Tax Total Private Lighting		\$ 0.60
	Total Frivate Lighting	Adjustment Late Fee	\$ 9.17 \$ 0.46
Private Lighting	Billing Period: 11/17/16 - 12/16/16	3	<b>V</b> 0.40
3 3	1 Lamp Charge(s) - 100W Decorative		\$ 8.57
	Subtotal		\$ 8.57
	State Sales Tax		\$ 0.60
	Total Private Lighting	Adjustment Late Fee	\$ 9.17 \$ 0.46
Private Lighting	Billing Period: 11/17/16 - 12/16/16	Aujustinent Late Fee	\$ U.46
i iivate Eighting	1 Lamp Charge(s) - 100W Decorative		**
	Subtotal		\$ 8.57 \$ 8.57
	State Sales Tax		\$ 0.60
	Total Private Lighting		\$ 9.17
Defends 12.14	Politic Park I de la company d	Adjustment Late Fee	\$ 0.46
Private Lighting	Billing Period: 11/17/16 - 12/16/16		
	1 Lamp Charge(s) - 100W Decorative		\$ 8.57
	Subtotal State Sales Tax		\$ 8.57 \$ 0.60
	Total Private Lighting		\$ 9.17
		Adjustment Late Fee	\$ 0.46
Total Utility Charges for Cureton Park Ln			\$ 48.15